 � Fully enclosed, highly visible modular gauges for more
clarity with robust metal gauge guard
 � Extra large 2 ½ in. (63.5 mm) delivery gauge and
stainless steel diaphragm
 � Robust seat gives optimum performance
 � Consistent pressure and flow delivery
 � High resistance to oxygen related fires and SLAM
knob absorbs impact in the event of a cylinder fall

y
fro
m
 th
os
e
pi
ct
ur
ed
.
ESAB    /   esab.com
EDGE™ Series 2.0 Regulators
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Inlet Outlet Delivery Range
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-60-540 Oxygen 0781-3600 CGA 540 9/16 in. - 18 RH 2 – 60 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-150-540 Oxygen 0781-3601 CGA 540 9/16 in. - 18 RH 5 – 150 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-150-346 Air 0781-3613 CGA 346 CGA 033 (5/8 in. - 18 F LH) 5 – 150 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-150-590 Air 0781-3614 CGA 590 CGA 033 (5/8 in. - 18 F LH) 5 – 150 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-150-580 Inert Gas 0781-3609 CGA 580 CGA 032 (5/8 in. - 15 F RH) 5 – 150 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-150-320 Carbon Dioxide 0781-3615 CGA 320 CGA 032 (5/8 in. - 15 F RH) 5 – 150 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-150-350 Methane/Hydrogen 0781-3612 CGA 350 200 PSI vented relief valve (1/4 in. - 18 F) 5 – 150 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-15-510 Acetylene 0781-3602 CGA 510 9/16 in. - 18 LH 2 – 15 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-15-300 Acetylene 0781-3603 CGA 300 9/16 in. - 18 LH 2 – 15 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-15-993 Acetylene 0781-3604 CGA 993 9/16 in. - 18 LH 2 – 15 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-15-410 Acetylene 0781-3605 CGA 410 9/16 in. - 18 LH 2 – 15 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-60-510LP LP Gas 0781-3606 CGA 510 9/16 in. - 18 LH 2 – 60 PSIG
EDGE 2.0 ESS42-150-510LP LP Gas 0781-3607 CGA 510 9/16 in. - 18 LH 2 – 150 PSIG
Specifications
Gas Type
Air, Oxygen, Inert Gas, Methane, Hydrogen, Carbon Dioxide,
Acetylene and LP Gas (see ordering information)